Marshfield Pirate Girls All Time District and State Medal Winners

Year

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008

Athlete District Finish

Lauren McGowne

Lauren McGowne

4x100 Relay
(Brittany Cook, Lauren McGowne
Lindsay Devereux, Maddie Metzler)

Maddie Metzler
Maddie Metzler
Shaylen Crook
Emily Moe
Tracee Scott
Adryana Chavez
Mareyna Karlin

Maddie Metzler
Maddie Metzler

Lauren McGowne

Kara Wood
4x100 Relay

(Brittany Cook, Lindsay Devereux,
Kara Wood, Maddie Metlzer)

Kirby Neale
Emily Moe

Shannon Boatright

Lauren McGown

Emily Beasley
Kara Wood

Hannah Francis
Hannah Francis
Mareyna Karlin
Tori Scott

Josie Berger
Emily Beasley

Moriah Roberge
Brenna Vickrey
Hannah Francis
Tori Scott
McKenzie Scott

Alison Worthen
Alison Worthen

1st Discus 126-7
1st Javelin 119-6
1st PV 10-0

2nd 3000 11:17.82a
2nd Javelin 109-3
2nd PV 9-6

1st PV 12-0 Mt Rec
1st H) 4-10

2nd Discus 112-2
2nd 3000 11:35.15
2nd TJ 35 3-.25

st L) 18-0.5
1st 300 LH 45.07

State Medal

1st LJ 17-9.25
1st HH 15.29
2nd 49.68

1st 100 12.47

4th 200 25.88

3rd 3000 10:22.36
5th HH 15.76

6th Discus 105-08
6th TJ 35-01.25
2nd PV 11-0

2nd 100 12.86
5th 200 26.37
2nd U 17-5.5
3rd HH 15.75
4th 50.27

5th Discus 108-8
7th Javelin 166-7

6th TJ 35-4

4th LJ 17' O"
5th Jav 115' 09"
5th 100M H 15.92

2nd Discus 130-11
6th Jav 119-1

5th PV 10-6

State Qualifier
State Qualifier
7th PV 9-6

1st PV 129 1/2 Mt Rec
State Qualifier

4th Discus 116' 2"
State Qualifier
6thT)3411/2"

Ist U 17-11.5
1st 300LH 45.09



Marshfield Pirate Girls All Time District and State Medal Winners

Year

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Athlete

Alison Worthen
Alison Worthen
Hannah Francis
Moriah Roberge
Jana Sadler
Jana Sadler

Alison Worthen
Alison Worthen
Alison Worthen
Jana Sadler
Tamara Beardsley
Amber Wiley
Amber Reis
4x400 Relay
Jenna Welsh
Moriah Roberge

Alison Worthen
Alison Worthen
Alison Worthen
Alison Worthen
Muriel Roberge
Moriah Roberge
Whitney Line

Amber Wiley

Leah Worthen
Leah Worthen
Alison Worthen
Allison Worthen
Kristen Johnson
Muriel Roberge
Tracy Boatright
Amber Wiley
1600 Relay
(Benn, Carrascl,
Allison Worthen,
Leah Worthen,
Roberge)
400 Relay
(Roberge,

District Finish

1st 100 HH 15.30

2nd HJ 5-2

1st Discus 109-9

1st PV  11-10 Mt Rec
2nd 1500 5:16.93

2nd 3000 11.22.43

1st 300LH 45.64

1st 400M 59.37

1st HJ 5-6

1st 3000M 11:50.58
1st Discus 114-11
1st PV 11-9

2nd 800M 2:32.22
2nd 4:16.43

2nd Javelin 123-0
2nd PV 11-6

1st 400M 58.89
1st HJ 5-6

2nd 200M 26.29
2nd TJ 354.75
1st PV 11-3

2nd PV 10-6
2ndSP331.5

1st 400 56.93
1st 200 25.03
1st HJ 5-5

1st SP 34 11-1/2
1st PV 11-7 MR
1st U 16-91/4

1st 4:03:64

1st 49.01

State Medal

2nd 100 HH 15.07
1st HJ 5-6
6th Discus 106' 7"
1st PV 11-9
State Qualifier
State Qualifier

1st 300LH 45.09
4th 400M  59.29
1st HJ 5-6
State Qualifier

4th Disc  108-0.5
1st PV 11-9
State Qualifier
State Qualifier

7th Javelin 112-9
2nd PV 11-9

8th 400M 1:00.16
1stHJ5-4

State Qualifier
6th TJ 36-3.75
2nd PV 11-6
State Qualifier
State Qualifier
4th PV 11-3

1st 400M 56.32

2nd 200M 25.11

2nd HJ 5-3

5th TJ 35-2

State Qualifier

1st PV 12-0

State Qualifier

5th PV 11-3

3rd 1600 Relay 3:57:59

2nd 400 Relay 48.61



Marshfield Pirate Girls All Time District and State Medal Winners

Year

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Athlete District Finish

Allison Worthen,
Leah Worthen,
Benn, VanBurger,
Johnson)
Tracy Boatright SQ HIJ

1st PV 11-0

1st L) 16-8 3/4
1st 200 25.43
1st 400 57.21
1st 800 2:18.47
1st 4x400 Relay

Muriel Roberge

Joanna Helinurm

Leah Worthen

Leah Worthen

Ally Romanko

1600 Relay
Romanko, Benn,
Carrasco, Worthen

Leah Worthen
Leah Worthen
Muriel Roberge
Stacey Coyle
Celina Roberge 1st PV 11-2 MR
Tia Paarsons

Maegan Traver
Alicia Vandervelden
Jo Boatright

Celina Roberge

Jo Boatright

Jo Boatright

Tia Paarsons

Alicia Vandervelden

Jo Boatright
Maegan Traver
Celina Roberge

Sara Cunningham
(Megan Traver, Heidi
Wuethrich, Jo Boatright
Sara Cunningham)

Jo Boatright

State Medal

State Qualifier

7th L
8th 800 M
4th 200M

1st 400M 56.99

6th PV

State Qualifier

6th 200 M
4th 400 M
3rd PV
3rd SP

1st PV 11-3
2nd Jav

3rd TJ

3rd SP

3rd UJ

4th PV 11-0
5th TJ

5th 100 HH
6th Jav

7th Disc

3rd TJ
4th TJ
6th PV

2nd 300M LH

7th 1600 Relay

7th TJ



Marshfield Pirate Girls All Time District and State Medal Winners

Year Athlete

1998 Sara Cunningham
1998 Sara Cunningham
1998 Katie Kemp

1998 (Sara Cunningham,
1998  Heidi Wuethrich,
1998  Megan Traver,
1998  Kelsey Murdock)
1998 Christi Bentley

1997 Sara Cunningham
1997 Sara Cunningham

1996 Sara Cunningham
1996 Sara Cunningham

1995 Karolun Samuels
1994  Nikki Sichting
1993 Michelle Starkey
1992

1991

1990

1989 Jen Gunnell

1988

1987

1986 Stephanie Wessell
1985 400 Yd Relay

1985 (Jenny Rider, Andy
1985 Thompson, Julia
1985 Worthen, Jill Schultz)

1985 Stephanie Wessel
1985 Julia Worthen

District Finish

State Medal
2nd 100M HH
2nd 300M LH

3rd SP
1600 Relay

7th PV

2nd 100M HH
7th 300M LH

2nd 100M HH
3rd 300M LH

6th 200M
1st U 17-7 1/2

6th 100M HH

3rd HJ

1st 3000M 10.13.05

3rd 49.10

3rd 3000 M
6th 200M



Marshfield Pirate Girls All Time District and State Medal Winners

Year

1984
1984
1984

1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983

1982

1982

1982

1982

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973
1973

1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

Athlete District Finish

Clarinda Wilson
Julie Goodrich
Julie Goodrich

Kristi Johnson
Julie Goodrich
400 Yd Relay
(Schultz, Worthen,
Thompson, Goodrich)
Clarinda Wilson
Julie Goodrich

Liz Darling Jav 129' 0"

Liz Darling SP38'11"

Julie Goodrich 2nd 200M 25.6
Julie Goodrich 3rd LJ17'103/4
Kristi Johnson 2nd 3000 10:26.8
Carrie Schaffers 1st H) 5-51/2
Karen Sinclair

Susan Haysinger

Loretta Sproul

Cheryl Bates
Cheryl Bates

Fran Sichting (Worthen) 1st 100 10.9

Fran Sichting (Worthen) 1st 220 24.7

Fran Sichting (Worthen) 1st LJ 19-6 3/4**

(Vicki Hunt, Dianne 1st 880 Med Relay
Walker, Tina Rausch,

State Medal

1st Jav 150' 2"
6th 200M
6th LJ

1st 3000M 10.09.12
1st 200M Dash 25.27

1st 48-51

4th Jav
4th U

8th SP 37' 2.5"

3rd 200M Dash

4th 3000 M

3rd HJ

5th LF

5th 100M HH

6th Discus

1st Mile 5:19.3
5th 880

1st 100 Yd 10.9
1st 220 Yd 24.9
1st LJ 18-5

1st 880 Med Relay 1:53.9



Marshfield Pirate Girls All Time District and State Medal Winners

Year

1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

Athlete

Fran Sichting (Worthen))

Veanna Morris

Sally Mclnturff

Karen Banks

Cheryl Bates

Cheryl Bates

Diane Walker

Marilyn Wilson

Fran Auer (Worthen)
Fran Auer (Worthen)
Fran Auer (Worthen)
Karen Banks

Cheryl Bates

Cheryl Bates

Sally Mclnturff

Sally Mclnturff
Marilyn Wllson

Barb Seyler

Team

Helen Brunell

Helen Brunell

Vicki Hunt

Team

Fran Auer (Worthen)

Fran Auer (Worthen)

Fran Auer (Worthen)

Fran Auer (Worthen), Carol
Knight, Barb Seyler
Cheryl Bates

Cheryl Bates

Marilyn Wilson

Karen Banks

Sally MclIngurff

Fran Auer (Worthen)
Fran Auer (Worthen)
Marilyn Wilson
Kathy Elroy

Kathy Elroy

Sue Caranchini

District Finish

2nd Discus 113-7
2nd Jav 110-11 3/4
2nd HJ 5-0

2nd 880 2:26.2
2nd Mile 5:37.2
2nd 100 11.5

4th HJ 5-0

1st 220 26.2

1st L) 18-2

1st 100 11.4

1st HJ 5-0

2nd 880 2:19.9
2nd Mile 5:23.3
3rdJav12201/2
4th SP 33-10

5th HJ 4-11

5th 44064.7

5th 880 Rel 1:59.6
6th SP 33-0

6th Disc 93-11 1/2
6th 220 28.6

6th 440 Relay 55.3

1stLJ1710//2

1st 220 26.3

2nd 100 11.5

1st 880 Med Rel 1:58.3

3rd 440 65.1

4th HJ 4-9

5th HJ 4-9

6th Shot Put 32-7

1st L) 17-01/4
2nd 220 26.4
3rd HJ 4-8

3rd 880 2:31.1
4th HJ 4-8

5th 440 68.0

State Medal

State Qualifier

5th Javelin 1121 1/2
5th High Jump 5' 1"
4th 880 2:23.0

3rd Mile 5:25.7
State Qualifier

1st 220 Yd 27.1
1st L) 18-8**
4th 100Yd 11.4
5th HJ 4' 11"
3rd 880 2:27.5
3rd Mile 5:26.1

1st L) 18-7 1/2**

1st 220 Yd Dash 25.2

1st 100 Yd Dash 11.0

1st 880 Med Relay 1:54:8

2nd LJ 17 '8.5"
2nd 220 25.5
State Qualifier

5th HJ 4'9"



Marshfield Pirate Girls All Time District and State Medal Winners

Year

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

Athlete

Team

Kathy McCLure
Marilyn Wilson
Helen Brunnell
Tori Hudson

District Finish State Medal

5th 440 Relay 52.8
6th 440 68.5

6th 80M Hurd 14.1
6th Discus 90-10
6th Javelin 98-3



