Year	Athlete	District Finish	State Medal
2013	Lauren McGowne	Unknown	1st LJ 17-9.25
2013	Lauren McGowne	Unknown	1st HH 15.29
2013	4x100 Relay	Unknown	2nd 49.68
2013	(Brittany Cook, Lauren McGowne		
2013	Lindsay Devereux, Maddie Metzler)		
2013	Maddie Metzler	Unknown	1st 100 12.47
2013	Maddie Metzler	Unknown	4th 200 25.88
2013	Shaylen Crook	Unknown	3rd 3000 10:22.36
2013	Emily Moe	Unknown	5th HH 15.76
2013	Tracee Scott	Unknown	6th Discus 105-08
2013	Adryana Chavez	Unknown	6th TJ 35-01.25
2013	Mareyna Karlin	Unknown	2nd PV 11-0
2013	Warcyna Kariii	OTIKITOWIT	21101 7 11 0
2012	Maddie Metzler	Unknown	2nd 100 12.86
2012	Maddie Metzler	Unknown	5th 200 26.37
2012	Lauren McGowne	Unknown	2nd LJ 17-5.5
2012	Kara Wood	Unknown	3rd HH 15.75
2012	4x100 Relay	Unknown	4th 50.27
2012	(Brittany Cook, Lindsay Devereux,	UIKIOWII	4(11 30.27
2012	Kara Wood, Maddie Metlzer)		
2012	Kirby Neale	University	5th Discus 108-8
2012	Emily Moe	Unknown	7th Javelin 166-7
2012	Ellilly Moe	Unknown	/tii Javeiiii 100-7
2012	Shannon Boatright	Unknown	6th TJ 35-4
2011	Lauren McGown	Unknown	4th LJ 17' 0"
2011	Emily Beasley	Unknown	5th Jav 115' 09"
2011	Kara Wood	Unknown	5th 100M H 15.92
2010	Hannah Francis	1st Discus 126-7	2nd Discus 130-11
2010	Hannah Francis	1st Javelin 119-6	6th Jav 119-1
2010	Mareyna Karlin	1st PV 10-0	5th PV 10-6
2010	Tori Scott	2nd 3000 11:17.82a	State Qualifier
2010	Josie Berger	2nd Javelin 109-3	State Qualifier
2010	Emily Beasley	2nd PV 9-6	7th PV 9-6
2010	Entity Beasiey	2114 1 V 3 0	7 CHT V 5 O
2009	Moriah Roberge	1st PV 12-0 Mt Rec	1st PV 12 9 1/2 Mt Rec
2009	Brenna Vickrey	1st HJ 4-10	State Qualifier
2009	Hannah Francis	2nd Discus 112-2	4th Discus 116' 2"
2009	Tori Scott	2nd 3000 11:35.15	State Qualifier
			·
2009	McKenzie Scott	2nd TJ 35 325	6th TJ 34 1 1/2"
2008	Alison Worthen	1st LJ 18-0.5	1st LJ 17-11.5
2008	Alison Worthen	1st 300 LH 45.07	1st 300LH 45.09

Year	Athlete	District Finish	State Medal	
2008	Alison Worthen	1st 100 HH 15.30	2nd 100 HH 15.07	
2008	Alison Worthen	2nd HJ 5-2	1st HJ 5-6	
2008	Hannah Francis	1st Discus 109-9	6th Discus 106' 7"	
2008	Moriah Roberge	1st PV 11-10 Mt Rec	1st PV 11-9	
2008	Jana Sadler	2nd 1500 5:16.93	State Qualifier	
2008	Jana Sadler	2nd 3000 11.22.43	State Qualifier	
2007	Alison Worthen	1st 300LH 45.64	1st 300LH 45.09	
2007	Alison Worthen	1st 400M 59.37	4th 400M 59.29	
2007	Alison Worthen	1st HJ 5-6	1st HJ 5-6	
2007	Jana Sadler	1st 3000M 11:50.58	State Qualifier	
2007	Tamara Beardsley	1st Discus 114-11	4th Disc 108-0.5	
2007	Amber Wiley	1st PV 11-9	1st PV 11-9	
2007	Amber Reis	2nd 800M 2:32.22	State Qualifier	
2007	4x400 Relay	2nd 4:16.43	State Qualifier	
2007	Jenna Welsh	2nd Javelin 123-0	7th Javelin 112-9	
2007	Moriah Roberge	2nd PV 11-6	2nd PV 11-9	
2006	Alison Worthen	1st 400M 58.89	8th 400M 1:00.16	
2006	Alison Worthen	1st HJ 5-6	1st HJ 5 - 4	
2006	Alison Worthen	2nd 200M 26.29	State Qualifier	
2006	Alison Worthen	2nd TJ 35 4.75	6th TJ 36 - 3.75	
2006	Muriel Roberge	1st PV 11-3	2nd PV 11-6	
2006	Moriah Roberge	2nd PV 10-6	State Qualifier	
2006	Whitney Line	2nd SP 33 1.5	State Qualifier	
2006	Amber Wiley		4th PV 11-3	
2005	Leah Worthen	1st 400 56.93	1st 400M 56.32	
2005	Leah Worthen	1st 200 25.03	2nd 200M 25.11	
2005	Alison Worthen	1st HJ 5-5	2nd HJ 5-3	
2005	Allison Worthen	Unknown	5th TJ 35-2	
2005	Kristen Johnson	1st SP 34 11-1/2	State Qualifier	
2005	Muriel Roberge	1st PV 11-7 MR	1st PV 12-0	
2005	Tracy Boatright	1st LJ 16-9 1/4	State Qualifier	
2005	Amber Wiley	Unknown	5th PV 11-3	
2005	1600 Relay	1st 4:03:64	3rd 1600 Relay 3:57:59	
2005	(Benn, Carrascl,			
2005	Allison Worthen,			
2005	Leah Worthen,			
2005	Roberge)			
2005	400 Relay	1st 49.01	2nd 400 Relay 48.61	
2005	(Roberge,			

Year	Athlete	District Finish	State Medal
2005 2005 2005 2005	Allison Worthen, Leah Worthen, Benn, VanBurger, Johnson)		
2005	Tracy Boatright	SQ HJ	State Qualifier
2004 2004 2004 2004 2004 2004 2004	Muriel Roberge Joanna Helinurm Leah Worthen Leah Worthen Ally Romanko 1600 Relay Romanko, Benn, Carrasco, Worthen	1st PV 11-0 1st LJ 16-8 3/4 1st 200 25.43 1st 400 57.21 1st 800 2:18.47 1st 4x400 Relay	7th LJ 8th 800 M 4th 200M 1st 400M 56.99 6th PV State Qualifier
2003	Leah Worthen	Unknown	6th 200 M
2003	Leah Worthen	Unknown	4th 400 M
2003	Muriel Roberge	Unknown	3rd PV
2003	Stacey Coyle	Unknown	3rd SP
2002	Celina Roberge	1st PV 11-2 MR	1st PV 11-3
2002	Tia Paarsons	Unknown	2nd Jav
2001	Maegan Traver	Unknown	3rd TJ
2001	Alicia Vandervelden	Unknown	3rd SP
2001	Jo Boatright	Unknown	3rd LJ
2001	Celina Roberge	Unknown	4th PV 11-0
2001	Jo Boatright	Unknown	5th TJ
2001	Jo Boatright	Unknown	5th 100 HH
2001	Tia Paarsons	Unknown	6th Jav
2001	Alicia Vandervelden	Unknown	7th Disc
2000	Jo Boatright	Unknown	3rd TJ
2000	Maegan Traver	Unknown	4th TJ
2000	Celina Roberge	Unknown	6th PV
1999	Sara Cunningham	Unknown	2nd 300M LH
1999	(Megan Traver, Heidi	Unknown	7th 1600 Relay
1999	Wuethrich, Jo Boatright		
1999	Sara Cunningham)		
1999	Jo Boatright	Unknown	7th TJ

Year	Athlete	District Finish	State Medal
1998 1998 1998 1998 1998 1998	Sara Cunningham Sara Cunningham Katie Kemp (Sara Cunningham, Heidi Wuethrich, Megan Traver, Kelsey Murdock)	Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown	2nd 100M HH 2nd 300M LH 3rd SP 1600 Relay
1998	Christi Bentley	Unknown	7th PV
1997 1997	Sara Cunningham Sara Cunningham	Unknown Unknown	2nd 100M HH 7th 300M LH
1996 1996	Sara Cunningham Sara Cunningham	Unknown Unknown	2nd 100M HH 3rd 300M LH
1995	Karolun Samuels	Unknown	6th 200M
1994	Nikki Sichting	Unknown	1st LJ 17-7 1/2
1993	Michelle Starkey	Unknown	6th 100M HH
1992	Unknown		
1991	Unknown		
1990	Unknown		
1989	Jen Gunnell	Unknown	3rd HJ
1988	Unknown		
1987	Unknown		
1986	Stephanie Wessell	Unknown	1st 3000M 10.13.05
1985 1985 1985 1985	400 Yd Relay (Jenny Rider, Andy Thompson, Julia Worthen, Jill Schultz)	Unknown	3rd 49.10
1985 1985	Stephanie Wessel Julia Worthen	Unknown Unknown	3rd 3000 M 6th 200M

Year	Athlete	District Finish	State Medal
1984	Clarinda Wilson	Unknown	1st Jav 150' 2"
1984	Julie Goodrich	Unknown	6th 200M
1984	Julie Goodrich	Unknown	6th Ц
1983	Kristi Johnson	Unknown	1st 3000M 10.09.12
1983	Julie Goodrich	Unknown	1st 200M Dash 25.27
1983	400 Yd Relay	Unknown	1st 48-51
1983	(Schultz, Worthen,		
1983	Thompson, Goodrich)		
1983	Clarinda Wilson	Unknown	4th Jav
1983	Julie Goodrich	Unknown	4th LJ
	Jane Cooding.		
1982	Liz Darling	Jav 129' 0"	
1982	Liz Darling	SP 38' 11"	8th SP 37' 2.5"
1982	Julie Goodrich	2nd 200M 25.6	3rd 200M Dash
1982	Julie Goodrich	3rd LJ 17' 10 3/4	
1982	Kristi Johnson	2nd 3000 10:26.8	4th 3000 M
1981	Carrie Schaffers	1st HJ 5-5 1/2	3rd HJ
1980	Karen Sinclair	Unknown	5th LF
1979	Susan Haysinger	Unknown	5th 100M HH
1978	Loretta Sproul	Unknown	6th Discus
1977	Unknown		
1976	Unknown		
1975	Unknown		
1974	Unknown		
1973	Cheryl Bates	Unknown	1st Mile 5:19.3
1973	Cheryl Bates	Unknown	5th 880
13/3	Chary Dutes	OHMHOWH	301 000
1972	Fran Sichting (Worthen)	1st 100 10.9	1st 100 Yd 10.9
1972	Fran Sichting (Worthen)	1st 220 24.7	1st 220 Yd 24.9
1972	<u> </u>		
	Fran Sichting (Worthen)	1st LJ 19-6 3/4**	1st LJ 18-5
1972 1972	(Vicki Hunt, Dianne Walker, Tina Rausch,	1st 880 Med Relay	1st 880 Med Relay 1:53.9

Year	Athlete	District Finish	State Medal
1972	Fran Sichting (Worthen))		
1972	Veanna Morris	2nd Discus 113-7	State Qualifier
1972	Sally McInturff	2nd Jav 110-11 3/4	5th Javelin 112 1 1/2
1972	Karen Banks	2nd HJ 5-0	5th High Jump 5' 1"
1972	Cheryl Bates	2nd 880 2:26.2	4th 880 2:23.0
1972	Cheryl Bates	2nd Mile 5:37.2	3rd Mile 5:25.7
1972	Diane Walker	2nd 100 11.5	State Qualifier
1972	Marilyn Wilson	4th HJ 5-0	
1971	Fran Auer (Worthen)	1st 220 26.2	1st 220 Yd 27.1
1971	Fran Auer (Worthen)	1st LJ 18-2	1st LJ 18-8**
1971	Fran Auer (Worthen)	1st 100 11.4	4th 100 Yd 11.4
1971	Karen Banks	1st HJ 5-0	5th HJ 4' 11"
1971	Cheryl Bates	2nd 880 2:19.9	3rd 880 2:27.5
1971	Cheryl Bates	2nd Mile 5:23.3	3rd Mile 5:26.1
1971	Sally McInturff	3rd Jav 122 0 1/2	
1971	Sally McInturff	4th SP 33-10	
1971	Marilyn Wllson	5th HJ 4-11	
	Barb Seyler	5th 44064.7	
	Team	5th 880 Rel 1:59.6	
	Helen Brunell	6th SP 33-0	
	Helen Brunell	6th Disc 93-11 1/2	
	Vicki Hunt	6th 220 28.6	
1971	Team	6th 440 Relay 55.3	
1970	Fran Auer (Worthen)	1st LJ 17 10 //2	1st LJ 18-7 1/2**
1970	Fran Auer (Worthen)	1st 220 26.3	1st 220 Yd Dash 25.2
	Fran Auer (Worthen)	2nd 100 11.5	1st 100 Yd Dash 11.0
1970 1970	Fran Auer (Worthen), Carol Knight, Barb Seyler	1st 880 Med Rel 1:58.3	1st 880 Med Relay 1:54:8
1970	Cheryl Bates		
1970	Cheryl Bates Cheryl Bates	3rd 440 65.1	
1970	Marilyn Wilson	4th HJ 4-9	
1970	Karen Banks	5th HJ 4-9	
1970	Sally McIngurff	6th Shot Put 32-7	
1370	Jany Menigarii	011 31101 1 41 32 7	
1969	Fran Auer (Worthen)	1st LJ 17-0 1/4	2nd LJ 17 '8.5"
1969	Fran Auer (Worthen)	2nd 220 26.4	2nd 220 25.5
1969	Marilyn Wilson	3rd HJ 4-8	State Qualifier
1969	Kathy Elroy	3rd 880 2:31.1	
1969	Kathy Elroy	4th HJ 4-8	5th HJ 4' 9"
1969	Sue Caranchini	5th 440 68.0	

Year	Athlete	District Finish	State Medal
1969	Team	5th 440 Relay 52.8	
1969	Kathy McCLure	6th 440 68.5	
1969	Marilyn Wilson	6th 80M Hurd 14.1	
1969	Helen Brunnell	6th Discus 90-10	
1969	Tori Hudson	6th Javelin 98-3	